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1
ANIRUDHA 
PANDA

1369
Prabir Ku. 
Meher

862
Asutosh 
Mishra

1843
Smt. Anuja 
Behera

448
Pradeepta 
Malla

637
Sanjaya Ku. 
Parida

1061
Binaya Ku. 
Banchhor

346
DEBAJYOTI 

BARIK
242

2
KABI PRASAD 
SAHOO

779
Gopabandhu 
Kara

1749
Tapan Ku. 
Mantu 541

Sushanta Barik
540

Hara Prasad 
Dehuri

252
Bijaya Ku. 
Sarap

502
Durga Prasad 
Mahanttam 163

Sibanarayana 
Dutta

340

3
SANJAYA 
KU.PATEL

1061
Bhabani Sankar 
Pattanayak

570
Subhashish 
Bihari 787

Subrat Ku. 
Biswal

532
Siva Sankar 
Singh 536

Aswini Ku. 
Mishra 955

4 Gautam Samal 554
Anadi Charan 
Saoo

565
Rahul 
Pattanaik 669

5
Rajanikanta 
Mohanta

401
Shraban Ku. 
Mistry 572

6
Santanu Ku. 
Sahu 135

Manoranjan 
Pattanaik

627

7
Nabin Kishor 
Behera

569

REJECTED 65 93 103 95 85 87 8 17
TOTAL VOTE 3274 3274 3274 0 3274 0 3274 3274 517 599

Date : 6th Oct 2024
Sd/- Sd/-
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